British Connection Bull Sale - Lethbridge, AB
Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 1 J-BAR-B 39L NERO 5N 1 Bull J Bar B Polled Herefords Lethbridge AB
3 2 J-BAR-B 39L NORTH STAR 12N 1 Bull J Bar B Polled Herefords  Lethbridge AB
4 3 J-BAR-B 39L NIKE 13N 1 Bull J Bar B Polled Herefords Lethbridge AB
5 4 J-BAR-B 39L NIEL 19N 1 Bull J Bar B Polled Herefords Lethbridge AB
6 7 J-BAR-B 39L NESTOR 27N 1 Bull J Bar B Polled Herefords  Lethbridge AB
7 8A J-BAR-B 39L NOMAD 14N 1 Bull J Bar B Polled Herefords Lethbridge AB
8 9 J-BAR-B 19] NORMAN 47N 1 Bull J Bar B Polled Herefords Lethbridge AB
9 10A J-BAR-B 39L NEON 22N 1 Bull J Bar B Polled Herefords  Lethbridge AB
10 25 BJS NEPTUNE 553 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
11 29 BJS NARCISSIST 560 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
12 15 BJS NIGERIAN WHISKEY 527 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
13 20 BJS NORTHERN LIGHTS 580 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
14 37 BJS NATIONAL 513 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
15 44 BJS NET WORTH 552 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
16 19 BJS NERF 579 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
17 33 BJS NITTY GRITTY 583 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
18 21 BJS NYQUIL 504 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
19 42 BJS NACHO 531 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
20 22 BJS NAVIGATOR 506 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
21 39 BJS NEUTRON 549 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
22 36 BJS NAPOLEON 503 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
23 24 BJS NAVAJO 528 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
24 18 BJS NOVELTY 572 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
25 16 BJS NIKKO 543 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
26 23 BJS NETFLIX 522 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
27 11 BJS NICKELBACK 502 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
28 12 BJS NITRO 508 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
29 13 BJS NASHVILLE 532 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
30 38 BJS NIINJA 529 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
31 27 BJS NIAGRA 545 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
32 28 BJS NIGHTCAP 557 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
33 34 BJS NEVER ENDER 577 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
34 35 BJS NINTY NINE 581 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
35 26 BJS NASA 555 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
36 31 BJS NUTCRACKER 574 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
37 45 BJS NARCO 544 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB
38 43 BJS NEW RELEASE 565 1 Bull BJ Cattle Co Lethbridge AB




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75

76

77

78

17
40
30
32
41
50
49
48
51
46
47
52
53
57
56
55
54
59
58
71
61
62
67
68
65
66
73
64
63
69
72
75
70
76
Thanks

OuT -
5

OuT -
6

ouT -
14

OuT -
60

ouT -
74

BJS NIXON 558

BJS NORWAY 575

BJS NUNAVUT 564
BJS NEW ORLEANS 576
BJS NEW MEXICO 586
BJS MARGARITA 14M
BJS MAGNUM 13M

BJS MERCEDES 9M
BJS MASTERPLAN 17M
BJS NEW MEXICO 2N
BJS NAPOLEON 11N
ILK BLADE ET 17M
WB ROCKER 18M

ILK MISSION 54M

ILK MAXX 34M

ILK MOON ET 23M

WB SILVER LAD 19M
ILK BARON 61M

ILK WEST KEYS ET 5M
ILK MERLY 58M

ILK PRINCESS ET 9M
ILK FOXY 24M

WB MADULLA 40M
WB DIXIE 53M

ILK MEDINA 33M

ILK MEMPHIS 38M

ILK EMMA 70M

ILK 42M

ILK MADONA 32M

WB MICA 48M

ILK FIONA 68M

ILK MS POE 16M

WB HAWK 83M

Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

J-BAR-B 39L NAVIGATOR 20N

J-BAR-B 39L NAVAHO 26N

BJS NASTY MORASTY 548

MCKENZIE RESOLUTE 436 ET

ILK BRENDA 62M

Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifers

Thanks

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bred Heifer

BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
BJ Cattle Co
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords
McKenzie Herefords

Thanks

J Bar B Polled Herefords

J Bar B Polled Herefords

BJ Cattle Co

McKenzie Herefords

McKenzie Herefords

Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB
Lethbridge AB

Online

Lethbridge AB

Lethbridge AB

Lethbridge AB

Lethbridge AB

Lethbridge AB






