

British Connection Bull Sale - Lethbridge, AB

Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	1	J-BAR-B 39L NERO 5N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
3	2	J-BAR-B 39L NORTH STAR 12N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
4	3	J-BAR-B 39L NIKE 13N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
5	4	J-BAR-B 39L NIEL 19N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
6	7	J-BAR-B 39L NESTOR 27N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
7	8A	J-BAR-B 39L NOMAD 14N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
8	9	J-BAR-B 19J NORMAN 47N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
9	10A	J-BAR-B 39L NEON 22N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
10	25	BJS NEPTUNE 553	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
11	29	BJS NARCISSIST 560	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
12	15	BJS NIGERIAN WHISKEY 527	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
13	20	BJS NORTHERN LIGHTS 580	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
14	37	BJS NATIONAL 513	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
15	44	BJS NET WORTH 552	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
16	19	BJS NERF 579	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
17	33	BJS NITTY GRITTY 583	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
18	21	BJS NYQUIL 504	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
19	42	BJS NACHO 531	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
20	22	BJS NAVIGATOR 506	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
21	39	BJS NEUTRON 549	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
22	36	BJS NAPOLEON 503	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
23	24	BJS NAVAJO 528	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
24	18	BJS NOVELTY 572	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
25	16	BJS NIKKO 543	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
26	23	BJS NETFLIX 522	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
27	11	BJS NICKELBACK 502	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
28	12	BJS NITRO 508	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
29	13	BJS NASHVILLE 532	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
30	38	BJS NIINJA 529	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
31	27	BJS NIAGRA 545	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
32	28	BJS NIGHTCAP 557	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
33	34	BJS NEVER ENDER 577	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
34	35	BJS NINTY NINE 581	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
35	26	BJS NASA 555	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
36	31	BJS NUTCRACKER 574	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
37	45	BJS NARCO 544	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
38	43	BJS NEW RELEASE 565	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB

39	17	BJS NIXON 558	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
40	40	BJS NORWAY 575	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
41	30	BJS NUNAVUT 564	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
42	32	BJS NEW ORLEANS 576	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
43	41	BJS NEW MEXICO 586	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
44	50	BJS MARGARITA 14M	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
45	49	BJS MAGNUM 13M	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
46	48	BJS MERCEDES 9M	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
47	51	BJS MASTERPLAN 17M	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
48	46	BJS NEW MEXICO 2N	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
49	47	BJS NAPOLEON 11N	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
50	52	ILK BLADE ET 17M	1	Bull	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
51	53	WB ROCKER 18M	1	Bull	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
52	57	ILK MISSION 54M	1	Bull	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
53	56	ILK MAXX 34M	1	Bull	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
54	55	ILK MOON ET 23M	1	Bull	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
55	54	WB SILVER LAD 19M	1	Bull	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
56	59	ILK BARON 61M	1	Bull	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
57	58	ILK WEST KEYS ET 5M	1	Bull	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
58	71	ILK MERLY 58M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
59	61	ILK PRINCESS ET 9M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
60	62	ILK FOXY 24M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
61	67	WB MADULLA 40M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
62	68	WB DIXIE 53M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
63	65	ILK MEDINA 33M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
64	66	ILK MEMPHIS 38M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
65	73	ILK EMMA 70M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
66	64	ILK 42M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
67	63	ILK MADONA 32M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
68	69	WB MICA 48M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
69	72	ILK FIONA 68M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
70	75	ILK MS POE 16M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
71	70	WB HAWK 83M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
72	76	Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers	3	Bred Heifers	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
73	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
74	OUT - 5	J-BAR-B 39L NAVIGATOR 20N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
75	OUT - 6	J-BAR-B 39L NAVAHO 26N	1	Bull	J Bar B Polled Herefords	Lethbridge AB
76	OUT - 14	BJS NASTY MORASTY 548	1	Bull	BJ Cattle Co	Lethbridge AB
77	OUT - 60	MCKENZIE RESOLUTE 436 ET	1	Bull	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB
78	OUT - 74	ILK BRENDA 62M	1	Bred Heifer	McKenzie Herefords	Lethbridge AB

Total Head: 80